
Cooley Dickinson Physician Hospital Organization - Health Plan Contacts

Health Plan / Website Provider Services Phone Provider Relations Contact Email Phone

Aetna HMO (800) 624-0756
www.aetna.com IND/PPO (888) 632-3862

Allways Health Plan (855) 444-4647 Nicole Aguero Naguero@AllWaysHealth.org (857) 282-3218

BCBSMA

www.bluecrossma.com
Beacon Strategies, LLC

www.beaconhealthstrategies.com
BMC HealthNet
www.bmchp.org

CIGNA
www.cignaforhp.com

Commonwealth Care Alliance
www.commonwealthcarealliance.org

Connecticare
www.connecticare.com

Consolidated Health Plan / Wellfleet
www.consolidatedhealthplan.com

Consumer Health Network PPO (Northeast Health Direct)
www.chn.com

Fallon Community Health Plan
www.fchp.org

Harvard Pilgrim Health Care
www.harvardpilgrim.org

Health New England & Health New England Medicare Adv.
www.hne.com
Mass Health

www.mass.gov/masshealth
Meritain (an Aetna Company)

www.meritain.com
MultiPlan / PCHS
www.multiplan.com
Tufts Health Plan

www.tuftshealthplan.com
Tufts Public

www.tuftshealthplan.com
Tufts Medicare Preferred

www.tuftshealthplan.com
Unicare/ GIC

www.unicarestateplan.com
United Healthcare

www.uhc.com
US Family Health Plan

www.usfhp.com

(888) 257-7925 Verronica Barrows Verronica.Barrows@point32health.org (860) 757-6865

(888) 257-7925 Verronica Barrows Verronica.Barrows@point32health.org

(860) 757-6865

providersupport@mahealth.net (800) 841-2900

(800) 546-3887 Jason Blundo Jason.Blundo@multiplan.com (781) 895-3314

(800) 566-9311 Provider Relations Center ProviderRelations@meritain.com (877) 777-5993

(800) 841-2900 Provider Support

(800) 828-3407 Andrea Mirisola AndrMiri@Connecticare.com (860) 387-9487

(617) 426-0060 ext. 
5-2412

(413) 733-4540 Laurie Beebe lbeebe@wellfleetinsurance.com (800) 633-7867 x244

** BCBS requires single 
point of contact - please 
contact Diane Bradley

(888) 566-0008 Mary Vargas-Alcala mary.vargas@bmchp.org (413) 730-4873

(800) 882-4462 Janet Mead Janet.Mead@cigna.com
(888) 244-6264 

x76644

(866) 610-2273 Cheryl Williams providerrelations@commonwealthcare.org

Ruben Solis SolisR@aetna.com (860) 996-3514

(617) 747-1100 Jayne Bannish jayne.bannish@beaconhs.com (781) 994-7405

db@cdpho.org (413) 582-2360(800) 882-2060

(800) 225-4246 Michael Straight michael.straight@chn.com
(800) 225-4246 

x6968

(860) 757-6865

(800) 842-4464 Mary Humel mhumel@hne.com (413) 233-3401

Verronica.Barrows@point32health.org

(866) 275-3247 Maureen Doiron Maureen.Doiron@fallonhealth.org (508) 368-9027

(800) 708-4414 Verronica Barrows

(617) 992-1882Thomas.Leonard@usfamilyhealth.orgThomas Leonard(800) 818-8589

(866) 414-1959 Valbona Lamaj Valbona_Lamaj@uhc.com

(888) 257-7925 Verronica Barrows Verronica.Barrows@point32health.org (860) 757-6865

(763) 283-2853

(800) 442-9300 Theresa Haneffant theresa.haneffant@wellpoint.com (978) 474-5139
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